

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 874 OF 2019**

Muniyandi Meena Joseph ....Petitioner

V/S

The Chief Secretary Government Of ....Respondent

Maharashtra And 3 Ors.

Mr.A.A.Siddiquie i/b A. A. Siddiquie & Associates For the  
Petitioner

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &  
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ**

**DATE : 15th March, 2019**

**P.C. :**

Mentioned at 11.00 a.m. Produce papers of the above captioned  
matter in the Court at 3.00 p.m. today i.e. 15/03/2019.

**( ASSOCIATE )**